
4口 IHクッカー
型式 ： KM 5975

外形寸法図
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KM 5975
４口IHクッカー
ドロップイン式
単相200V 50/60Hz（共通）
6.0kW（最大）

2.3kW
2.8kW

2.1kW

1.6kW
1.1kW

2.4kW
1.5kW

2.4kW
1.5kW

ブースターI稼動時
ブースターII稼動時

通常時

コンセント接続30A
1.8m電源コード

外形寸法（W×D×H） W 916 x D 416 x H 52

W 886＋3 x D 386＋3

接続方法

開口寸法（W×D）
15.5kg質量

合計コンロ部

左・前

電源　Ｖ/Hz
設置方法
タイプ
モデル名

ブースター稼動時
通常時左・後

ブースター稼動時
通常時右・前

ブースター稼動時
通常時右・後


